EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

ISIN: US28176E1082

Overview

2024/05/20 22:00:02
Price

89.78 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.72% (0.64)

US28176E1082
EW

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

49,818 EUR
S&P 500

89.46 USD (100)
90.11 USD (100)
89.33 USD
89.915 USD
89.00 USD
89.14 USD
89.619703 USD
1,668,141
149,475,452.75
27,454

WKN: 28176E108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2023/10/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/09/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/09/08 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US28176E1082&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a96d361946f9ca85027b85b54d68b112b5232ee0c575b9697b6273fb5c48c0fb&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a01294fcba889e915&time=1716348206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ec3ebf62f1456952556a0019575df8eb327afbf27fe3671adea79fcb457d2c9&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd2509ca202bde7b2&time=1716348206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3612f4522e62d2d54516883afe2e3b8e3f2ce71b6d9e953b13cd56d6d1de2d21&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9036a2c39884c768c&time=1716348206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bcaedd884de0079ce2b00c7178a276f4487b137d71be91b62780946b854031e&idfile=59142&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59142%2F2023-09-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd225b15e7427f0c3&time=1716348206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a28f4636f0c16ddbd294b89617c1797d889b013ac2516e463a24ff3b8032ca5&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f9adb81504f7c16b&time=1716348206&tool=RSC

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

Details

2024/05/20 22:00:02

Price
89.78 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

89.13 USD (2,236,384
87.62 USD (2,743,680
85.40 USD (3,556,640
80.47 USD (3,734,519

ISIN US28176E1082
Symbol EW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 49,818 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.46 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 90.11 USD (100)
Open 89.33 USD
High 89.915 USD
Low 89.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 89.14 USD
VWAP 89.619703 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,668,141
Trading volume 149,475,452.75
Number of trades 27,454
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.02% +1.22% +8.52%
Perf (abs.) +20.91 +0.99 +6.47
Beta 0.96 1.06 1.00
Volatility 29.10 28.46 32.35

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 82.73 EUR
05/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 82.10 EUR
05/20

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 82.37 EUR
05/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:19 81.55EUR
05/20

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 60.60 CHF

96.12 USD (2024/03/28
71.67 USD (2024/01/04
96.12 USD
60.57 USD (2023/10/30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US28176E1082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168379445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46306202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153909179

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/27

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2021/
02/05

2024/
05/20

2024/
02/12

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

22:00

08:02

15:34

08:20

19:23

17:44

19:55

08:08

89.78 USD

82.40 EUR

77.5596 CHF

81.55 EUR

80.30 EUR

82.68 EUR

82.16 EUR

81.55 EUR

149.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

27,454
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3458

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Y

E

Edwards

Contact Details

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES CORP.

Members of Management Board

Nicholas
Valeriani

Kieran Gallahue

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

- Leslie Davis Member of Board of
1 Edwards Way - 92614 Irvine Directors
Leslie Heisz Member of Board of

Telefon: +1-949-250-2500

Fax: +

E-mail: customerservice_us@edwards.com

ERSTE

Group

Paul LaViolette

Ramona
Sequeira

Steven Loranger

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Arnold A. Member of Executive

Pinkston Committee

Bernard J. Member of Executive

Zovighian Committee

Catherine M. Member of Executive

Szyman Committee

Christine Z. Member of Executive

McCauley Committee

Daveen Chopra Member of Executive
Committee

Dirksen J. Member of Executive

Lehman Committee

Donald E. Bobo,
Jr.

Gary |. Sorsher

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee

Jean-Luc Member of Executive

Lemercier Committee

Joseph Member of Executive

Nuzzolese Committee

Larry L. Wood Member of Executive
Committee

Scott B. Ullem Member of Executive
Committee

Todd J. Brinton  Member of Executive
Committee

Wayne Member of Executive

Markowitz Committee
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